R 68 -
: NElGE ET GLACE;

HISTORIQUE

Pos #  Equipage

EUVRARD / EUVRARD
GEORGES / PERQUIN
THOREAU / THOREAU
BRULANT / TARBOURIECH
FEVRE / FEVRE

CHAUVET / CHAUVET
WEINGARTNER / EGLI
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JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Nat
agns
agng
igng
agng
agng
agng
[+ -+ |

Voiture MOY
SUBARU Impreza Haute
BMW 325 IX Haute
BMW 325 IX Haute
Mazda 323 4wd Haute
Toyota Celica Haute
Porsche Carrera 4 Haute
Audi 90 2.3 E Quattro Haute

e 3
‘/\Aalbuisson c (”4” = 7

Gr Pos
7 1
7 2
7 3
7
7
7
7

Coef
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

NEIGE & GLACE 2023

4x4

Classement Général PROVISOIRE Apres ETAPE 3

Etape 1-2 ZR17 ZR18 ZR19 ZR20 ZR21

26 0.00
157 282.00
420  9.00
375 69.00
929 209.00

1951 43.00
1469 426.00

4.00 52.00 14.00
14.00 15.00 12.00
29.00 140.00 115.00

181.00 102.00 84.00
48.00 9.00 8.00
61.00 6.00 4.00
22.00 22.00 4.00

L'AVENTURE
PEUGEOT

14/02/2023,17:43:15

4.00
13.00
34.00
29.00
20.00
19.00

804.00

ZR22
0.00
2.00
3.00
5.00
5.00

40.00

12.00

ZR23 ZR24
5.00 5.00
9.00 13.00
30.00 25.00
55.00 32.00
12.00 20.00
4.00 24.00
0.00 9.00

S
CRISTALI

ZR25
2.00
2.00
3.00
7.00
5.00

14.00
3.00

E

S 7 7
i

ZR26 ZR27
7.00 0.00
6.00 1.00

96.00 8.00

25.00 16.00

20.00 4.00

18.00 7.00

44.00 4.00

O

bl

CH VIT Pen Etape3

0

o O O o o o

0

o O o o o o

93
369
492
605
360
240

1350

Jok.
49
180
103
99
164
46
180

Total

70.00
346.00
809.00
881.00
1125.00
2145.00
2639.00

Préc.

+276
+463
+72
+244
+1020

+494

ler

+276
+739
+811
+1055
+2075

+2569
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